
Zone 13 ‐ JV Boys  

Basketball Season Schedule  

Date         Home                                       Away                                     Time 

Tues Jan 7 LCI                                                              RLG (Sprague A/AA)         7:30pm 

Tues Jan 14 NHS red (Niverville HS AAA)                LCI                                       5:30pm 

Fri Feb 7/Sat Feb 8  Tournament at Gimli (1st game Friday @ 1:30 pm) 

Tues Feb 11 LCI                                                           CRGR (Gab Roy AA)          5:30pm 

Weds Feb 12  SCHS 2                                                  LCI                                      7:00 pm 

Thur Feb 13 LCI                                                  GVS (Grunthal AA)                    5:30pm 

Tues Feb 18 NHS Red (Niverville HS AAA)                 LCI                                      7:30pm 

 

Zone Playoffs 
Thur Feb 20 ​ A/AA Boys South Playoff 5 @ 2  

A/AA Boys South Playoff 4 @ 3  
 
Tues Feb 25 ​ A/AA Boys South Final (for 2nd)  
 
Thur Feb 27 ​ JVB A/AA Zone Semi's Boys 

2nd North @ 1st South  
1st North @ 2nd South  

 
Tues Mar 4 ​ A/AA Zone Championships Boys 
 
Practices: ​ Tuesdays 5:30 pm-7 pm 
​ ​ Thursdays 3:45 pm-5:30 pm 
​ ​ (Practice times on Thursdays are sometimes shortened due to  

grade 8 games) 
Morning skill work is available but not required (M, W, F - 8-9 am) 


